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2021 District 2 Youth Handicap Singles Results
* - Advances to State Finals

Youth Handicap Singles Division A Boys 151 & Up

Place Team Name
Imhof Marty
Barton Tyler A.
Riley Seth B.
Keene Luke
Hovanec Stephen A.
Hartenstein Jason
Moreland Nolan T.
Crocker Jacob D.
Hepler Brock A.
10 Parrish Nolan R.
11 Yorns Eddie

12 Shawley Daniel P.
13 Devore Eric

14 Smith James

15 Hoover Coltin
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Entry
537756
543275
534520
539294
543276
541736
536062
540833
530596
543279
536182
543272
535920
536066
536073

Score Hcap

802
770
747
734
727
726
725
722
709
678
648
646
622
619
573

192
147
177
207
195
141
144
138
138
174
120
87
141
168
198

From

Butler, PA
Pittsburgh, PA
Darlington, PA
Butler, PA
PITTSBURGH, PA
Seven Fields, PA
Hermitage, PA
Hermitage, PA
Butler, PA
ALIQUIPPA, PA
New Brighton, PA
PITTSBURGH, PA
Butler, PA
Hermitage, PA
Hermitage, PA

Youth Handicap Singles Division A Girls 151 & Up

Place Team Name
Blose Rachael
Bash Lauren
Hoover Mikhaila
Moeller Malia
Kriess Harley
Coughenour Natalie
Pfeifer Kaleigh E.
Blank Grace
Mcconnell Kelsee
Houy Kaylee N.
Bielawski Hannah
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Entry
530597
530593
536074
543277
530591
539264
543267
530590
530595
529789
527922

Score Hcap

760
748
725
701
694
673
656
646
645
633
629

126
198
183
183
201
177
201
174
171
147
141

From

Butler, PA

Butler, PA
Hermitage, PA
Pittsburgh, PA
Butler, PA
Connoquenessing, PA
Cranberry Township, PA
Butler, PA

Butler, PA

Beaver Falls, PA
Beaver Falls, PA

Youth Handicap Singles Division B Boys 111 - 150
Score Hcap From

Place Team Name
Evans Chance
Teets Colt J.
Potts Micah
Osmer Wesley
Kniess Zac
Nehlen Eric D. Jr
Brest Damien M.
Panian Joseph
Mcclaine Logan
10 Halstead Peyton
10 Mercer David J.
12 Schmidt Dakoda
13 Beltrami Brayden
14  Pfeifer Jaxon

15 Mckruit Elijah

15 Zippel Jon

17 Weiland Brayden
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Entry
539469
531867
530592
539293
543177
540832
536063
541231
530594
541270
540831
539468
541248
543268
539263
528020
535970

654
639
611
606
564
548
544
539
530
489
489
471
464
449
441
441
422

90
111
93
93
3
15
78
6
81
84
96
75
45
18
93
27
63

Zelienople, PA
Butler, PA
Butler, PA
Butler, PA
Butler, PA
Hermitage, PA
Hermitage, PA
Renfrew, PA
Butler, PA
Butler, PA
Hermitage, PA
Zelienople, PA
Portersville, PA
PITTSBURGH, PA
Butler, PA
Darlington, PA
Butler, PA

Scholarship
$110.00
$55.00

Scholarship
$ 121.00

Scholarship
$ 140.00
$ 70.00
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Thompson Austin 531868 418 99 Butler, PA
Aluisia Tyler 542242 405 45 New Castle, PA

Youth Handicap Singles Division B Girls 111 - 150

Team Name Entry Score Hcap From

Clark Sylvia R. 536065 582 36 Hermitage, PA
Valley Bree A. 543273 564 3 HUBBARD, OH
Jones Bethany L. 543274 562 21 HUBBARD, OH
Kniess Kaylee 543176 540 81 Butler, PA
Weiland Madison 535971 536 21 Butler, PA
Feigert Alexis N. 536064 475 87 Hermitage, PA
Aluisia Brianna 542243 468 75 New Castle, PA
Day Ashleigh E. 531866 455 99 Butler, PA
Stewart Gloria 541258 449 105 Butler, PA
Crepp Cassidy 542015 405 96 Ellwood City, PA

Youth Handicap Singles Division C Boys 110 & Under

Team Name Entry Score Hcap From

Fisher David P. 531865 467 33 Butler, PA
Reeder Easton 543183 435 147 Butler, PA

St Clair Connor 539255 414 36 Evans City, PA
Flanigan Maddox 539692 406 66 UNKNOWN, PA
Reeder Brandt 543182 405 135 Butler, PA
Smith Tommy L. 530599 397 90 Butler, PA
Kline Richie 530600 372 90 Butler, PA
Burr Randy 541247 363 54  Prospect, PA
Mckruit Troy 539261 360 135 Butler, PA
Black Matthew 539257 354 153 Evans City, PA
Kriess Daytn 530598 343 15 Butler, PA
Mckruit Evyn 539262 312 51 Butler, PA

Youth Handicap Singles Division C Girls 110 & Under

Team Name Entry Score Hcap From

Morgan Mckenzie 542932 537 156 Industry, PA
Blanciak Jada 542895 517 24  York, PA
Myers Josie 543270 441 165 BUTLER, PA
Myers Gracie 543269 381 225 BUTLER, PA
Myers Kylie 543271 375 36 BUTLER, PA
Black Julia 539256 353 123 Evans City, PA
Zimmerman Makenzie 539258 340 72 Evans City, PA

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Scholarship

$ 110.00

Scholarship

$ 88.00

$ 44.00

Scholarship

$ 77.00
$815.00
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